. of Reception

Oct. 13
Jan. 27
Jan. 30
61 Jan, 26
61 Jan. 31
)] Feb. L
61 Apr. 10
‘ Apr. 10
1961 Aug. 2
061 Oct. 10
63 Jan, 23
3 Jan. 23
63 Jan, 23
'3 Jan, 23
63 " Jan, 30
'3 Jano 30
63 - Jan, 30
3 Feb, 25
03 July 1
'3 Septc 30
65 Jan. 11
' b" Jan, 13
) > Jan. 13
0D . Jan, lh
) Jan, 22
Jan, 15
. Jan, 29
> June 30
P October 8
(, Jan. 10
{ Jan, 9
14
14
14
11
13
16
16
18
19
11
5
9
8
9
11
13
28

Month Day

Hour

i

3:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
1225 P.M.
Li:15 P.M.
9:35 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
8:25 A.M.
2:30 P.M.
11:45 A.N.
9:30 A.M,
10:00 A.M,.
10:05 A.M,
11:00 A.M,
11:50 A.M,
11:55 AM,
2320 P, M,
4200 P.M,
1:20 P, M,
9:00 A, M,
3:00 P. M.
2330 P. M.
3:00 P, M.
L4230 P. M,
10205 A, M,
9:30 AM,
9:05 AM,
10:30 A M,
10:35 A.M,
1130 A M.

2200 P M
10:40 A.M,

10:45 A.M,
2518 Pas
1305 P.M;
2113 PM
72310 P,M.,
2:11 P.M.
11:20 A.M.
2:30 R.M.
2:05 P.M.

11:25 A.M,
Lsld PN,
3:00 P,M,
3:00 P .M,
3:51 P.M,

12:25 2 W;
9:15 A.M.
11:20 A.M,
9:30

Name

Bennett Bessie M.

Walter Kampschroeder

Harold A. Beck
Lucille E. Allison
E., E. Mathia
Wesley M. Norwood

Harvey M. Booth
Charles C. Rankin

Charles C. Rankin
Earl J. Wilson
Bessie M. Bennett
D. E. Mathia

Charles Constant Rankin
Charles Constant Rankin

Lucille E, Allison
Elmer W. Cusdahl

Harold A, Beck
Ralph M. King, Jr,

Fred E, Broeker
Earl J. Wilson
Edythe L, Norman
Janice Beem

Rex D. Johnson

D, E. Mathia

Ralph M. King, Jr,
Iucille E. Allison

"Harvey Booth

Walter Kampschroeder
Charles Constant Rankin
Charles Constant Rankin
Earl J. Wilson

Edythe L. Norman
Laurence D. Rice

Janice Beem

Charles Constant Rankin
D.E. Mathia

Charles Constant Rankin
Daniel A, Young
Lucille E. Allison

Rex D. Johnson

Robert A. Wiley

Travis E. Glass
Mathias P. Mertes,

John L, Clyatt
Earl J, Wilson

Bessie M, Bennett
Bessie M. Bennett

Blanket Bond
Edythe L. Norman

Ruth verVYHCk
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